
iotty
 

RL1

RL2

N
L

Rückseite 
des 

iotty Smart 
Switch

W
an

d

Wand

Wand

W
and

RL1

RL2

N
L

RL1

RL2

N
L

1

2

1

2

RL1

RL2

N
L

1

2

1

2

+12 Vdc

L

N

1

 N

2

 L

1IOTTY

+24 Vdc
2

L

N

1

 N

2

 L

IOTTY



RL1

RL2

N
L

1 2

 

= 

New Device

START

Li
ne

RL1

RL2

N
L L

N

1

 N

2

 L

1

2

IOTTY

 


